VWRE’

We Enable Science

VAV
Certificate of Conformity

VWR PETRI DISHES

VWR International certifies that the products specified conform to all specifications and quality criteria
mentioned in this document.

VWR International certifie que les produits mentionnés respectent toutes les specifications et critéres de
qualité mentionnés dans ce document.

VWR International bestatigt hiermit, da die angegebenen Produkte alle in diesem Dokument erwahnten
Spezifikationen und Qualitatskriterien erflllen.

Pcs | Diameter | Height Sterile/Non
Cat. No. Version p.bag mm mm Sterile UOM
T
391-0866 | Without vents 15 55 | 14.2 Aseptic 1.620
1
391-0868 | Without vents 15 55| 14.2 | STERILE 1.620
1
391-0865 | With 6 vents 15 55 | 14.2 | Aseptic 1.620
1
391-0895 | With 6 vents 15 55| 14.2 | STERILE 1.620
391-1504 | Contact dish, double outer bag 20 65| 14.5 | STERILE 1*720
391-0441 | Without vents 33 90 | 14.2 Aseptic 1*825
391-0559 | Without vents 20 90 | 14.2 | Aseptic 1480
391-0561 | Without vents, double outer bag 20 90 | 14.2 Aseptic 1*480
391-0453 | Without vents 33 90 | 14.2 | STERILE 1*825
391-0560 | Without vents 20 90 | 14.2 | STERILE 1480
391-0894 | Without vents, double outer bag 33 90 | 14.2 STERILE 1*825
391-0562 | Without vents, double outer bag 20 90 | 14.2 Sterile 1480
391-0439 | With triple vents 33 90 | 14.2 Aseptic 1*825
391-0556 | With triple vents 20 90 | 14.2 Aseptic 1480
391-0455 | With triple vents 33 90 | 14.2 | STERILE 1*825
391-0891 | With triple vents, double outerbag | 33 90 | 14.2 Aseptic 1*825
391-0892 | With triple vents, double outerbag | 33 90 | 14.2 STERILE 1*825
391-0442 | Without vents 28 90 | 16.2 Aseptic 1*700
391-0467 | Without vents 20 90 | 16.2 Aseptic 1*480
391-0457 | Without vents 28 90 | 16.2 | STERILE 1*700
391-0443 | With one vent 28 90 [ 16.2 | Aseptic 1*700
391-0458 | With one vent 28 90 | 16.2 | STERILE 1*700

VWR International bvbalsprl, Researchpark Haasrode 2020, Geldenaaksebaan 464, 3001 Leuven, Belgium
http://www.vwr.com

Version: 3.0



VWRE’

We Enable Science

VVV

Certificate of Conformity

Pcs | Diameter | Height | Sterile/Non

Cat. No. | Version p.bag mm | mm Sterile UoM

391-0440 | With triple vents 28 90 [ 16.2 | Aseptic 1*700
391-0468 | With triple vents 20 90 | 16.2 Aseptic 1*480
391-0459 | With triple vents 28 90 | 16.2 | STERILE 1*700
391-0469 | With triple vents 20 90 | 16.2 | STERILE 1480
391-0492 | With triple vents / 2 sectors 20 90 | 16.2 Aseptic 1*480
391-1501 | Without vents 11 140 | 20.6 Aseptic 1*176
391-1503 | Without vents 11 140 | 206 | STERILE 1*176
391-1500 | With triple vents 11 140 | 20.6 Aseptic 1*176
391-1502 | With triple vents 11 140 | 20.6 | STERILE 1*176

Material: Transparent Polystyrene
Physical Properties: Hard, brittle
Usage Temperature: -40°C/ +65°C
Casting Temperature: less than +60°C
Storage conditions: Room temperature ( +15°C to + 30°C)
Autoclavable: N/A
Product compliance:
Compatible with most automatic plate pourers
Raw material compliant to 94/62/EC on absence of heavy metals

Compliant to Regulation 1935/2004/EC on food contact
BS 611-2 on specification for single use plastic petri dishes.

Disclaimer: VWR wants to state that this declaration will not discharge the user from his obligation to
ensure the product is suitable for the intended use. - If there is any doubt ask us.

Date of issue: December 2016

VWR International bvbalsprl, Researchpark Haasrode 2020, Geldenaaksebaan 464, 3001 Leuven, Belgium
http://www.vwr.com

Version: 3.0



